ACOC/ACOCH Series – Brazed Aluminum Compressed Air Cooling
Materials
Legs Steel with baked enamel finish
Shroud Steel
Core Brazed aluminum bar and plate
Fan Aluminum hub, plastic blades
Motor TEFC
Features

3 - Three Phase
6 - 575 Volt
How to Order
ACOC
ACOCH
OIL
COOLER
AIR
AFTERCOOLER
OIL
COOLER
AIR
AFTERCOOLER
ACOC
ACOCH
ACOC(H)  1.1thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
sales@hydrothrift.com   330-837-5141
Dimensions
Model A B C
D
(Approximate) E F G
H
NPT
J
NPT K L M N
ACOC-400 34.20 17.96 22.68 20.86 30.00 13.96 18.68 1.50 1.00 8.35 5.08 1.85 1.25
ACOC-725 34.20 22.37 30.56 20.86 30.00 18.37 26.56 1.50 1.00 10.55 6.34  1.85 1.25
ACOC-950 36.01 26.78 37.24 23.62 30.00 22.78 33.24 2.00 1.25 12.67 7.64 2.76 1.25
ACOC-1200 36.01 26.78 41.19 25.51 30.00 22.78 37.19 2.00 1.25 12.83 7.64 2.76 1.25
ACOC-1600 36.01 34.89 41.19 27.51 30.00 30.89 37.19 2.50 1.50 16.81 10.08 2.76 1.25
ACOC-2000 36.01 37.88 51.04 28.51 30.00 33.88 47.04 2.50 1.50 18.47 10.98 2.76 1.25
ACOC-2500 36.01 43.70 49.07 28.51 30.00 39.70 45.07 3.00 2.00 21.11 12.83 2.76 1.25
ACOC-3000 36.01 52.52 51.04 30.51 30.00 48.52 47.04 3.00 2.00 33.30 8.00 2.76 1.25
ACOC-3500 36.01 56.30 51.04 30.51 30.00 52.30 47.04 4.00 2.50 27.40 18.43 2.76 1.25
Note: We reserve the right to make reasonable design changes without notice. All Dimensions are in inches.
AIR
FLOW
BFK
L
N
TYP
VENT/
DRAIN
PLUG
H
AIR IN
OR OUT H
AIR IN
OR OUT5/8 DIA.
4 PLACES
J
OIL IN
OR OUT
OIL IN     J
OR OUT
A
D
M
C
G
E
1.771.77
ACOC – Vertical Air Flow
ACOCH – Horizontal Air Flow
A
B C
AIR
FLOW